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211061102028

1211201003028

ANKIT KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

MAMTA DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

231061102001

1231285001

SAHIL

HARINDER

SUMAN

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

231061102003

1231285003

GARV BANSAL

HARISH CHANDER

RITU GUPTA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

231061102004

1231285004

KHUSHI

UMED SINGH

SHARMILA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

231061102005

1231285005

ASHWANI

BIJENDER

JASWANTI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

231061102006

1231285006

Aditya

SUENDER

SAVITA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-|
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

231061102007

1231285007

NEHA

NIHAL SINGH

SUMAN DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024
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231061102008

1231285008

YASH kUMAR

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

SATISH KUMAR SHAKUNTLA

27-08-2024

231061102009

1231285009

RAVINDER YADAV

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

BIRENDER SUSHILA DEVI

27-08-2024

10

231061102011

1231285012

VIKASH kumar

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

RAJKUMAR NEELAM

27-08-2024

11

231061102012

1231285013

NIKHIL SHARMA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

MANOJ SHARMA SUMESH

27-08-2024

12

231061102013

1231285014

GAGAN

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

DEEPAK JYOTI

27-08-2024

13

231061102014

1231285015

DINESH

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-|
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

MUNSHI RAM SIMA DEVI

27-08-2024

14

231061102016

1231285017

DEEPAK

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

RANGILA MEENA

27-08-2024




COURSE NAME
SEMESTER

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR)

EXAM FORM 2024-25(D)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

COLLEGE : GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Page No: 3 of 5
04/09/2024

S| No

REG / ROLL-NO

COLLEGE ROLL NO

NAME

FATHER NAME

MOTHER NAME

SUBJECT NAME

EXAM FORM DATE

LATE FEES

15

231061102018

1231285019

Sourav kumar

Shri bhagwan

RAJBALA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

16

231061102019

1231285020

SANDEEP

MANGERAM

GUDDI DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

17

231061102020

1231285021

JATIN

RAMESH

MUKESH

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

18

231061102021

1231285022

ADITYA BADGRIA

MANOJ KUMAR

SAROJ BALA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

19

231061102022

1231285023

ARTI

RAJU

SONU

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

20

231061102023

1231285024

PAWAN

BHUP SINGH

BABITA YADAV

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-|
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

21

231061102029

1231285030

JAIDEEP YADAV

SUSHIL KUMAR

SONALI DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024
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22

231061102030

1231285031

JAIDEEP

DILBAG

NEELAM

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

23

231061102032

1231285033

NIKHIL

SANJAY KUMAR

SAROJ DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

24

231061102033

1231285034

AMAN KUMAR

SANJAY

MAMTA DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

25

231061102034

1231285035

SAVITA

SURENDER

SARIKA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

26

231061102035

1231285036

SOMVATI

RAM MEHAR

RAJNI DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

27

231061102037

1231285038

RAHUL

INDERJEET

PARMILA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-|
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

28

231061102038

1231285039

Sandeep

Subhash

RAJNESH

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024
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29

231061102039

1231285040

ANUJ KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

BHARTI DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

30

231061102040

1231285043

PIYUSH

RAVINDER

LALITA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

31

231061102042

1231285002

MOHIT YADAV

MAHIPAL

RAJBALA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

32

231061102044

1231285041

YASH KALODIA

SATVIR

RANJEETA

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-| [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

33

231061102045

1231285010

PAWAN

NARESH KUMAR

KHAMOSH DEVI

Corporate Accounting-l [31341],Business Statistics-I
[31342],Business Regulatory Framework-I [31343],
Corporate Law-I [31344],Human Resource Management
[31345],Fundamental of Insurance [31346]

27-08-2024

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 33




